
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/09/23 to 06/16/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/09/23 to 06/16/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/09/23 to 06/16/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 156.7930 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1020.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.53% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.45%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 402.5605 / $ 36.6509 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 479.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 256.75% / 23.38%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

46.99%

Gross Profit $ 863.3008 Total Trades 41

Gross Loss ($ 706.5078) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 1.561 Winning Rate 43.90%

Profit Factor 1.222 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.838 / 0.125

Avg Winning Trade 47.9612 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (30.7177) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 3.8242 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 129.5000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 112.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 154.8965 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1020.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.52% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.45%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 294.2422 / $ 28.5550 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 479.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 189.96% / 18.43%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

46.99%

Gross Profit $ 579.0410 Total Trades 25

Gross Loss ($ 424.1445) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 1.479 Winning Rate 48.00%

Profit Factor 1.365 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.969 / 0.190

Avg Winning Trade 48.2534 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (32.6265) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 6.1959 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 129.5000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 112.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 1.8965 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1020.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.01% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.45%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 271.8184 / $ 92.8448 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 479.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 14332.75% / 4895.63%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

46.99%

Gross Profit $ 284.2598 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 282.3633) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.678 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 1.007 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.633 / 0.004

Avg Winning Trade 47.3766 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (28.2363) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 0.1185 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 95.5000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Page 1 of 2

6/16/2023about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 54.5000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/12/2023 06:35 Sell 14794.2500 06/12/2023 06:38 14809.7500 (33.0000) (33.0000) 3

2 06/12/2023 07:00 Sell 14786.5000 06/12/2023 07:23 14796.0156 (21.0313) (54.0313) 23

3 06/12/2023 08:17 Buy 14810.5000 06/12/2023 09:03 14839.7500 56.5000 2.4688 46

4 06/12/2023 09:27 Buy 14847.2500 06/12/2023 09:47 14844.9043 (6.6914) (4.2227) 20

5 06/12/2023 10:00 Buy 14856.0000 06/12/2023 10:17 14848.9658 (16.0684) (20.2910) 17

6 06/12/2023 10:31 Buy 14864.7500 06/12/2023 11:21 14883.7500 36.0000 15.7090 50

7 06/12/2023 11:31 Buy 14895.5000 06/12/2023 12:19 14952.9883 112.9766 128.6855 48

8 06/13/2023 06:42 Buy 15118.2500 06/13/2023 06:45 15063.2500 (112.0000) 16.6855 3

9 06/13/2023 07:03 Sell 15024.7500 06/13/2023 07:21 15011.0000 25.5000 42.1855 18

10 06/13/2023 07:25 Sell 15001.5000 06/13/2023 07:33 15008.2500 (15.5000) 26.6855 8

11 06/13/2023 08:08 Buy 15066.7500 06/13/2023 08:33 15081.1494 26.7988 53.4844 25

12 06/13/2023 08:56 Buy 15092.5000 06/13/2023 08:58 15061.2500 (64.5000) (11.0156) 2

13 06/13/2023 09:25 Sell 15052.2500 06/13/2023 09:37 15078.5000 (54.5000) (65.5156) 12

14 06/13/2023 10:30 Buy 15090.7500 06/13/2023 10:51 15092.8740 2.2480 (63.2676) 21

15 06/13/2023 10:52 Buy 15099.5000 06/13/2023 10:56 15088.1230 (24.7539) (88.0215) 4

16 06/13/2023 11:20 Sell 15065.7500 06/13/2023 11:48 15042.5283 44.4434 (43.5781) 28

17 06/13/2023 12:11 Buy 15073.5000 06/13/2023 12:24 15069.3486 (10.3027) (53.8809) 13

18 06/13/2023 12:26 Buy 15077.0000 06/13/2023 12:27 15067.0000 (22.0000) (75.8809) 1

19 06/14/2023 06:30 Sell 15075.5000 06/14/2023 06:40 15090.0098 (31.0195) (106.9004) 10

20 06/14/2023 07:31 Buy 15158.7500 06/14/2023 07:55 15152.1455 (15.2090) (122.1094) 24

21 06/14/2023 08:11 Buy 15170.7500 06/14/2023 08:28 15195.2500 47.0000 (75.1094) 17

22 06/14/2023 08:30 Buy 15200.2500 06/14/2023 08:34 15192.2500 (18.0000) (93.1094) 4

23 06/14/2023 08:40 Buy 15201.5000 06/14/2023 08:43 15196.0000 (13.0000) (106.1094) 3

24 06/14/2023 09:31 Sell 15172.0000 06/14/2023 09:55 15178.6211 (15.2422) (121.3516) 24

25 06/14/2023 10:01 Sell 15164.7500 06/14/2023 10:33 15140.0000 47.5000 (73.8516) 32

26 06/14/2023 10:46 Sell 15122.0000 06/14/2023 10:49 15139.5000 (37.0000) (110.8516) 3

27 06/14/2023 11:00 Sell 15080.5000 06/14/2023 11:30 15046.0918 66.8164 (44.0352) 30

28 06/15/2023 06:39 Buy 15151.0000 06/15/2023 07:17 15216.7500 129.5000 85.4648 38

29 06/15/2023 07:19 Buy 15229.0000 06/15/2023 07:32 15233.0459 6.0918 91.5566 13

30 06/15/2023 07:47 Buy 15259.7500 06/15/2023 08:07 15248.5000 (24.5000) 67.0566 20

31 06/15/2023 08:29 Buy 15293.5000 06/15/2023 08:47 15296.5518 4.1035 71.1602 18

32 06/15/2023 09:47 Sell 15283.7500 06/15/2023 10:21 15288.7500 (12.0000) 59.1602 34

33 06/15/2023 10:40 Buy 15310.5000 06/15/2023 11:08 15339.4248 55.8496 115.0098 28

34 06/15/2023 11:28 Buy 15355.5000 06/15/2023 12:04 15405.4785 97.9570 212.9668 36

35 06/15/2023 12:15 Buy 15435.0000 06/15/2023 12:25 15396.5000 (79.0000) 133.9668 10

36 06/16/2023 07:41 Sell 15377.0000 06/16/2023 08:08 15390.7090 (29.4180) 104.5488 27

37 06/16/2023 08:34 Sell 15349.2500 06/16/2023 08:45 15365.0762 (33.6523) 70.8965 11

38 06/16/2023 09:39 Buy 15391.0000 06/16/2023 10:01 15394.0078 4.0156 74.9121 22

39 06/16/2023 10:04 Buy 15402.2500 06/16/2023 10:07 15394.1904 (18.1191) 56.7930 3

40 06/16/2023 10:24 Sell 15381.2500 06/16/2023 11:00 15378.0000 4.5000 61.2930 36

41 06/16/2023 11:03 Sell 15358.0000 06/16/2023 12:20 15309.2500 95.5000 156.7930 77
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